8.

THE |

PR AT v E‘WEQ
e\ 7525 W. Greenfield Ave.

WEST ALLIS C|ty of West Allis West Allis, W1 53214
Matter Summary

File Number Title Status

0-2008-0002 Ordinance In Committee

An Ordinance to amend Ordinance No. 2006-0028 establishing the salary ranges of certain

employees in the Administrative & Clerical Service of the City of West Allis for the years

2006-2007 (Video Production Specialist and GIS positions).

Introduced: 1/15/2008 Controlling Body: Administration & Finance
Committee

Sponsor(s): Administration & Finance Committee

COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION Y o

MOVER SECONDER

NO ' PRESENT | EXCUSED |

AYE
ACTION Barczak ¥
DATE: Czaplewski v

Dobrowski

Al £ N
JAH 1 v éU\JB = Koppiin

it Lajsic

<

Narlock

N

Reinke

Sengstock

o Vitale

o Weigel

=
TOTAL 5

Vice-Chair Member

COMMON COUNCIL ACTION  FhpooAl

MOVER SECONDER NO PRESENT

EXCUSED

ACTION Barczak

DATE: v Czaplewski

NANQ Dobrowski

IAN 15 200
JAN 15 2008 Kopplin

Lajsic

Narlock

\ Reinke

Sengstock

Vitale

Weigel

O NYUNER RANRE

TOTAL

City of West Allis Page |

Printed on 1/10/2008



CUALTHE CEnre

c v . L o
e City of West Allis T
Ordinance
File Number: O-2008-0002 Final Action:
Sponsor(s): Administration & Finance Committee JA 15 2808

An Ordinance to amend Ordinance No. O-2006-0028 establishing the salary ranges of certain
employees in the Administrative & Clerical Service of the City of West Allis for the years
2006-2007 (Video Production Specialist and GIS positions).

The Common Council of the City of West Allis do ordain as follows:

PART I. Attachment 3 of Salary Ordinance No. O-2006-0028 shall be amended by adding the
following new positions to existing salary ranges as noted below:

GIS Operator: A-10(R) and A-10(P)
Video Production Specialist II: A-22(R) and A-22(P)
GIS Coordinator: B-26(R) and B-26(P)

PART II. Attachment 3 of Salary Ordinance No. O-2006-0028 shall be amended by adding the
following new positions and new salary ranges as noted below:

A-21(R)

Video Production Specialist |

Hourly:  21.88 (Step A), 22.35 (Step B), 22.82 (Step C), 23.29 (Step D), 23.75 (Step E)
Bi-Weekly: 1,750.40 (Step A), $1,788.00 (Step B), 1,825.60 (Step C), 1,863.20 (Step D), 1,900.00
(Step E)

Annual: 45,510.40 (Step A), 46,488.00 (Step B). 47.465.60 (Step C), 48,443.20 (Step D), 49,400.00
(Step E)

A-21(P)

Video Production Specialist |

Hourly:  21.44 (Step A), 21.90 (Step B), 22.36 (Step C), 22.82 (Step D), 23.28 (Step E)
Bi-Weekly: 1,715.20 (Step A), $1,752.00 (Step B), 1,788.80 (Step C), 1,825.60 (Step D), 1,862.40
(Step E)

Annual:  44,595.20 (Step A), 45,552.00 (Step B), 46,508.80 (Step C), 47.465.60 (Step D),
48,422.40 (Step E)

City of West Allis Page I of 2 Printed on 1/11/2008



Ordinance No. O-2008-0002

A-23A(R)

Video Production Specialist I1I

Hourly:  23.44 (Step A), 24.15 (Step B), 24.85 (Step C), 25.55 (Step D), 26.25 (Step E)
Bi-Weekly: 1,875.20 (Step A), $1,932.00 (Step B), 1,988.00 (Step C), 2,044.00 (Step D), 2,100.00
(Step E)

Annual:  48,755.20 (Step A), 50,232.00 (Step B), 51,688.00 (Step C), 53,144.00 (Step D),
54,600.00 (Step E)

A-23A(P)

Video Production Specialist 111

Hourly:  22.97 (Step A), 23.67 (Step B), 24.35 (Step C), 25.04 (Step D), 25.73 (Step E)
Bi-Weekly: 1,837.60 (Step A), $1,893.60 (Step B), 1,948.00 (Step C), 2,003.20 (Step D), 2,058.40
(Step E)

Annual:  47,777.60 (Step A), 49,233.60 (Step B), 50,648.00 (Step C), 52,083.20 (Step D),
53,518.40 (Step E)

PART III. All ordinances or parts of ordinances contravening the provisions of this ordinance are
hereby repealed.

PART IV. This ordinance shall take effect December 31, 2007 and be in full force from and after its
passage and publication.

ADM\ORDRES\ADMO257

N 15
PASSED JAN 15 208 APPROVED / d7

Paul M. Ziehler, City Admin. Officer, Clerk/Treas. Jeannette Bell, Mayor

City of West Allis Page 2 of 2 Printed on 1/11/2008



